
Roll No. 
Roll. No. (In words) 

24130943 

KKURIAN JOHN 
24-08-2023 

Date of Birth 

Examination 
Candidate's Name 

Mother's Name 

TWO CRORE FORTY ONE LAKH THIRTY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY THREE ONLY 

Father Guardian's Nanme 
of School 

Exam Centre 

Category of PwD 

Admit Card ID 

012 

184 

086 

087 

041 

01/08/2007 

402 

SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME 

SECONDARY -CLASS: 10 
KKURIAN JOHN 

|SCIENCE 

VINILA SARA KURIAN 
SOLLY KURIAN 

School No. 

MALAYALAM 

TERESA SPINELLI PUB SCH KANAYANNUR E 
ERNAKULAM KL 

ASSISI VIDYANIKETAN PUB SCH KAKKANAD COCHIN KL 

Not Applicable 
KV94751I 

75809 

ENGLISH (LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE) 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Centre No. 

MATHEMAl ICS STANDARD 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

MEDIUM 

85 

D. 

24.02 
26.02 

02.03 

07.03 

11.03. 
13.03. 


